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Dynabook 'AB6BCHSGS8LA21
Dynabook | A6BJFSF8L511
HPI 1K4B4AV-AFJE-S
=ti&# FMVAB8804XP
HPI 2V661AV-AESP-S
HPI 20Z05AV-AERN-S
NEC PC-GN212RLLH-P2
=ti& FMVA8804BP
NEC PC-VUT16FBGR3RY
NEC PC-VUT16FBGR3JY
NEC PC-VKM17BZG9-G9
HPI 3D4M2PA#ABJ
Dynabook 'AG6BCHSFSLAC1
NEC PC-VUT16FB6R3RY
NEC PC-VJT42M3G63J9
NEC PC-VUT42FB6A3JA
Et& FMVAB8804CP
NEC PC-VUT16FB7R3RY
Dynabook ' A6BJFSF8L531
HPI 6YY32AV-AWCH-S
NEC PC-GN244H8LR-N1
NEC PC-GN164RLLH-HL
NEC PC-VKV44CZG9-79
NEC PC-VUT42FB7A3JA
NEC PC-GN164RLLH-HV
NEC PC-VUT16FBGR36Y
NEC PC-VUT16FB6R36Y
NEC PC-VKM17BZG9-79
HPI 20Z05AV-AEUS-S
NEC PC-VUT42FB6A36A
Dynabook ' A6SBHSF8D531
NEC PC-GN244H8LR-H3
NEC PC-GN186RLLH-HV
NEC PC-VUV18FBGR36Y
NEC PC-VUT42FB7A36A
NEC PC-GN287LG1S-HG
NEC PC-GN287LG1S-HM
BA4my7+ 8PQ-00010
NEC PC-GN244J5LN-N1
NEC PC-VUV47FBGAL6A

[T
dynabook B65/HS (i3/5256/15HD/4&)
dynabook BJ65 (i5/8/5256/15HD/4&)
HP 250 G7R(i5/8/5256/15FHD/ &)
LB A5510/FX (i3/8/5256/15/Pe)
ProBook430G8 (i5/8/5256/13HD/ 4&)
ProBook430G8 (i5/8/5256/13FHD/ %)
Lavie (i3-10110U/M8S25SMniW10PE19)
LB A5510/FX (i5/8/5256/15HD/Pe)
VUT16/F-Y (i5/8/H500/SM/15)
VUT16/F-Y (i5/8/5256/SM/15)
VKM17/B-9(i5/8/5256/13. 3/W10)
ProBook450G8 (i5/8/5256/15HD/Pe)
dynabook B65/HS (i5/5256/15HD/Pe)
VUT16/F-Y (i5/8/H500/SM/15/0PE)
VJT42/M3-9(i5/8/5256/14)
VUT42F-A (i5/M8/525/SM/W10/PE19)
LB A5510/FX (i5/8/5256/15HD/HB)
VUT16/F-Y (i5/8/H500/SM/15/0HB)
db BJ65/FS(i5/8/5256/15. 6HD/HB)
ProBook450G7 (i5/8/5256/15FHD/HB)
LaviePMX (i5/13.3/8/525/W10P)
LavieN15(i5/16/525/SM/W10P/0HB)
VKV44/C-9(i7/8/5256/12. 5/W10/HB)
VUT42F-A (i5/M8/525/SM/W10/HB19)
LavieN15(i5/16/S51/SM/W10P/0HB)
VUT16/F-Y (i5/8/8512/SM/15)
VUT16/F-Y (i5/8/8512/SM/15/0PE)
VKM17/B-9(i5/8/5256/13. 3/W10/HB)
ProBook430G8 (i5/8/5256/13FHD/HB)
VUT42F-A (i5/M8/S51/SM/W10/PE19)
db S73/HS(i5/8/5256/13. 3FHD/HB)
LaviePMX (i5/13. 3/8/S25/W10P/0HB)
LavieN15(i7/16/S51/SM/W10P/0HB)
VUV18/F-Y (i7/8/8512/SM/15)
VUT42F-A (i5/M8/S51/SM/W10/HB19)
LavieN15S (i7/12/825/SM/DG10HB21)
LavieN15S(i7/12/851/SM/DG10HB21)
Surface Pro8(i5/8/256/13/W11H)
LaviePM(i5/13.3/8/S25/W10P)
VUVATF-A(i7/M16/S51/SM/W10)

WEMSE | RFETEE (Ba)

¥434, 600
¥395, 800
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
¥136, 400
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
¥324, 500
OPEN
¥491, 500
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
¥438, 700
OPEN
¥145, 800
¥167, 800
¥372, 900
OPEN
¥179, 800
OPEN
OPEN
¥367, 400
OPEN
OPEN
¥382, 900
¥165, 800
¥189, 800
OPEN
OPEN
¥161, 800
¥173, 800
OPEN
¥180, 800
OPEN

¥77, 000
¥85, 500
¥92, 400
¥101, 600
¥105, 500
¥109, 100
¥110, 200
¥111, 400
¥111, 400
¥112, 600
¥112, 600
¥113, 800
¥113, 800
¥115, 000
¥118, 600
¥122,100
¥122,100
¥123, 300
¥123, 300
¥125, 700
¥126, 900
¥130, 400
¥130, 400
¥135, 200
¥137, 600
¥138, 800
¥141,100
¥141,100
¥141,100
¥142, 300
¥144, 700
¥147,100
¥148, 300
¥154, 200
¥154, 200
¥154, 200
¥162, 500
¥166, 100
¥172, 000
¥174, 400

CPU

Corei3-1115G4[3. 00GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Corei5-1035G1[1. 00GHz]
Corei3-10110U[2. 10GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[4. 20GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[4. 20GHz]
Corei3-10110U[2. 10GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Corei5-10310U[1. 70GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[4. 20GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[2. 40GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[4. 20GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[4. 20GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[2. 40GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Corei7-1160G7 [4. 40GHz]
Coreib5-1135G7[4. 20GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Corei5-10210U[1. 60GHz]
Coreib5-10310U[1. 70GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[4. 20GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[4. 20GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[2. 40GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[2. 40GHz]
Corei7-10510U[1. 80GHz]
Corei7-10510U[1. 80GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[4. 20GHz]
Corei7-1165G7[4. 70GHz]
Corei7-1165G7 [4. 70GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[2. 40GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[2. 40GHz]
Corei7-1165G 7[4. 70GHz]

&Y
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
16GB
8GB
8GB
16GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
16GB
8GB
8GB
12GB
12GB
8GB
8GB
16GB

%A~y [H] :HDD, [S]
AV | RREE MY
S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 256GB | 15. 6W-FHD = DVD3{4-
S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 256GB | 13. 3W-HD -
S 256GB | 13. 3W-FHD -
S 256GB | 15. 6W-FHD = DVD SM
S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
H 5006B  15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 2566GB | 13. 3W-FHD -
S 256GB | 15. 6W-HD -
S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
H 5006B = 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 256GB  14W-FHD -
S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
H 5006B = 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 25668 | 15. 6W-FHD -
S 256GB [13. 3W-WUXGA  —
S 256GB | 15. 6W-FHD = DVD SM
S 256GB | 12. 5W-FHD -
S 256GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 512GB | 15.6W-FHD = DVD SM
S 512GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 512GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 25668 | 13. 3W-FHD -
S 256GB | 13. 3W-FHD -
S 512GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 256GB | 13. 3W-FHD -
S 256GB [13. 3W-WUXGA  —
S 512GB | 15.6W-FHD = DVD SM
S 512GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 512GB | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
S 256GB | 15. 6W-FHD = DVD SM
S 512GB | 15. 6W-FHD = DVD SM
S 256GB | 13W-WQHD+ -
S 256GB | 13. 3W-FHD -
S 5126B | 15.6W-HD = DVD SM
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Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
Win10P64 (11DG)
Win10P64 (11DG)
Windows11 Home
Windows10 Pro
Windows10 Pro
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Office

Personal2019

Personal2019
Personal2019

Personal2019
Personal2019
Personal2019

Personal2019
H&B 2019
H&B 2019
H&B 2019
H&B 2019

H&B 2019
H&B 2019
H&B 2019
H&B 2019

Personal2019
H&B 2019
H&B 2019

Personal2019
H&B 2019
H&B 2019
H&B 2019

H&B 2019
H&B 2021
H&B 2021
H&B 2021



NEC PC-VUV47FB6A16A VUVATF-A(i7/M16/S51/SM/W10/PE19)
NEC PC-VUV47FB7A16A  VUVATF-A(i7/M16/S51/SM/W10/HB19)
NEC PC-GN244J5LN-H3 LaviePM(i5/13.3/8/S25/W10P/0HB)
NEC PC-GN286J4LN-N3 LaviePM(i7/13.3/16/S51/W10P)

NEC PC-GN286J4LN-H4 LaviePM(i7/13.3/16/S51/W10P/0HB)
Panasonic CF-LV1UDAVS byy/-k LV1(i5/14/M16/5256/SM)
Panasonic CF-SV1RDLVS byy/-t SV1(i5/12.1/M16/S256)
Panasonic CF-SV1RDAVS byy/-+ SV1(i5/12.1/M16/5256/SM)

TR %282 E2—42
F=h- EHREE [ fE

NEC PC-MUE32LZ6AAS6  MUE32L-6 (C-G4930/M4H50SM100P)

NEC PC-MJT29LZG9-G9 MJT29/L-9 (i5/8/5256,/SM)

WPl 5S438PA#ABJ ProDesk600G6 (i5/8/5256/W10P/4)

NEC PC-GD316ZZLL-H3 LavieDT (i5/M8H50SM/W10POHB)

HPI 9DF60AV-CTNL-S ProDesk400 G7(i3/8/5256/W10P/Pe)

NEC PC-MUT29LZGACZY MuT29/L-Y(i5/8/5256/SM)

NEC PC-MUH30LZGACS6 MUH30L-6 (i7-9700/M8H50SM10)

HP1 9DF60AV-CSZV-S ProDesk400 G7(i3/8/5256/W10P/HB)

NEG PC-GD316ZZLL-HC LavieDT(i5/M8S25H1TSM/W10PHB)

NEC PC-MUT29LZ6ACZY MUT29/L-Y (i5/8/5256/SM/OPE)

NEC PC-MUT29LZGAC2Y MUT29/L-Y(i5/8/S512/SM)

NEC PC-MUT29LZ7ACZY MUT29/L-Y (i5/8/5256/SM/0HB)

NEC PC-MUT29LZ6AC2Y MUT29/L-Y(i5/8/5512/SM/0OPE)

HP1 9DF60AV-CTNK-S ProDesk400 G7(i5/8/S512/W10P/HB)

NEC PC-GD298ZZLL-HC LavieDT(i7/M8S25H1TSM/W10PHB)

NEC PC-MUT29LZ7AC2Y MUT29/L-Y (i5/8/S512/SM/0HB)

NEC PC-GD298ZZLL-HF LavieDT (i7/M8S51H1TSM/W10PHB)

NEC PC-MUH29LZGAC2Y MUH29/L-Y(i7/8/S512/SM)

NEC PC-MUH29LZ6AC2Y MUH29/L-Y(i7/8/5512/SM/0OPE)

NEC PC-MUH29LZ7AC2Y MUH29/L-Y(i7/8/S512/SM/0HB)

OPEN
OPEN
¥200, 800
¥215, 800
¥235, 800
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

RE(
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

¥169, 800
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

¥199, 800
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

¥208, 800
OPEN

¥220, 800
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

¥181, 500
¥188, 700
¥192, 200
¥197, 000
¥217, 200
¥239, 700
¥251, 600
¥255, 200

FRSHfRE (BiA)

¥90, 300
¥92, 700
¥94, 900
¥110, 200
¥112, 600
¥118, 600
¥119, 600
¥122,100
¥122,100
¥126, 900
¥132, 800
¥134, 000
¥141,100
¥143, 500
¥147,100
¥147,100
¥151, 800
¥160, 100
¥169, 600
¥176, 800

Corei7-1165G 7[4. 70GHz]
Corei7-1165G 7[4. 70GHz]
Coreib-1135G7[2. 40GHz]
Corei7-1165G 7[2. 80GHz]
Corei7-1165G 7[2. 80GHz]
Coreib-1145G7[4. 40GHz]
Coreib-1145G7[4. 40GHz]
Coreib-1145G7[4. 40GHz]

CPU

Celeron-G4930[3. 20GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Coreib5-10500[3. 10GHz]
Coreib5-10500[3. 10GHz]
Corei3-10100[3. 60GHz]
Coreib5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei7-9700[3. 00GHz]
Corei3-10100[3. 60GHz]
Corei5-10500[3. 10GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Coreib5-10500[3. 10GHz]
Corei7-10700[2. 90GHz]
Corei5-10400[2. 90GHz]
Corei7-10700[2. 90GHz]
Corei7-10700[2. 90GHz]
Corei7-10700[2. 90GHz]
Corei7-10700[2. 90GHz]

16GB
16GB
8GB
16GB
16GB
16GB
16GB
16GB

i3]
4GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB
8GB

512GB
512GB
256GB
512GB
512GB
256GB
256GB
256GB
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500GB
256GB
256GB
500GB
256GB
256GB
500GB
256GB
S256+H1T
S 2566GB
S 512GB
S 25668
S 512GB
S 512GB
S256+H1T
S 512GB
S512+H1T
S 512GB
S 512GB
S 512GB
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15. 6W-HD

15. 6W-HD

13. 3W-FHD
13. 3W-FHD
13. 3W-FHD

14W-FHD
12. TW-WUXGA
12. TN-WUXGA

DVD SM
DVD SM

DVD SM

DVD SM

b 547°
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD345~
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD345-
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD345-
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
DVD SM
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Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10

0s

Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10
Windows10

Personal2019
H&B 2019
H&B 2019

H&B 2019

Office
Personal2019

H&B 2019
Personal2019

H&B 2019
H&B 2019
Personal2019

H&B 2019
Personal2019
H&B 2019
H&B 2019
H&B 2019
H&B 2019

Personal2019
H&B 2019



